THE GLOBAL OPEN UNIVERSITY NAGALAND .

Established by the Government of Nagaland under The Global Open University Act 2006
Headquarters : Sodzulhou Village, P.O. - ARTC, NH-39, Chumoukedima - 797 115, Nagaland

Examination Schedule for Ext/Pvt Candidate - June 2024 Examination

/Date B.A./B.Com./ B.A./B.Com./ B.Lib./M.Lib PGDCA/DCA/ M.Sc./M.AIMPH M.Sc./M.A/MPH MBA/MCA MBA/ MCA\
B.Sc./BCA/BBA B.Sc/BCA/BBA (1% Sem.) Other PGD/DIP  M.Com./JADR/IL  M.Com./ADR/IL 1%/39, 5"Sem.) (2"/4", 6" Sem.)
10am -1 pm 2 pm-5pm 10am-1pm (1% Sem) (1#/349,Sem.) (294" Sem.)  10am-1pm  2pm-5pm
(L#/39 /5" Sem,) (291471 6"Sem.) (2™Sem.) 10am-1pm 10am-1pm 2pm-5pm

2pm-5pm (2™Sem)
2pm-5pm

18/06/2024 Paper -1 Paper - 1 Paper - 1 Paper - 1 Paper - 1 Paper - 1 Paper - 1 Paper - 1
19/06/2024 Paper - 2 Paper - 2 Paper - 2 Paper - 2 Paper - 2 Paper - 2 Paper - 2 Paper - 2
20/06/2024 Paper - 3 Paper - 3 Paper - 3 Paper - 3 Paper - 3 Paper - 3 Paper - 3 Paper - 3
21/06/2024 Paper - 4 Paper - 4 Paper - 4 Paper - 4 Paper - 4 Paper - 4 Paper - 4 Paper - 4
22/06/2024 Paper - 5 Paper - 5 Paper - 5 Paper - 5 Paper-5  Paper-5 Paper - 5 Paper - 5
24/06/2024 Paper - 6 Paper - 6 Paper - 6 Paper-6  Paper-6 Paper - 6 Paper - 6
25/06/2024 Paper -7 Paper - 7 Paper - 7 Paper - 7
26/06/2024 Paper - 8 Paper - 8 Paper-8  Paper -8
27/06/2024 Paper -9 Paper - 9

28/06/2024 Paper - 10 Paper - 10

\ J

Examination Schedule for Master of Laws (LL.M.) Degree 1st, 2nd, 3rd, and 4th Sem)

Date

18/06/2024
19/06/2024

20/06/2024

21/06/2024

22/06/2024
24/06/2024

21/06/2024

21/06/2024

21/06/2024

21/06/2024

22/06/2024
22/06/2024

22/06/2024

\22/06/2024

LL.M.

Paper - 1

Paper - 2
Paper - 3
Paper - 4

Paper - 5

Paper - 6

Group-A
Group-B

Group-C

Group-D

Group-A

Group-B
Group-C

Group-D

10amto-1pm
(1st Semester)

Legal Theory-lI / Constitutional Law
Research Methodology / Jurisprudence
Indian Legal and Consitutional History

and Paralegal Services
Right to Information

(3rd Semester)

Law Relating to Industrial Relation

Human Rights

Intellectual Property Rights-I

Law Relating to Labour Welfare

Penology and Treatment of Offenders
Human Rights and Indian Legal System

Intellectual Property Rights-II

Constitutional Law-I / Legal Research Methodology

Public Interest Litigation (PIL), Legal Aid,

Crime and Administration of Criminal Justice

\

2pmto-5pm
(2nd Semester)

Constitutional Law-II

Legal Theory-llI

PIL, Legal Aid & Paralegal Services

(4th Semester)

Law Relating to Industrial Injuries
and Social Security
Privileged Class Deviance

International Refugee Law and
Humanitarian Law

Intellectual Property Rights-IlI

Law Relating to Service Regulation

Law Relatin// ized Crime
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