THE GLOBAL OPEN UNIVERSITY NAGALAND

Established by the Government of Nagaland under The Global Open University Act 2006
Headquarters: Sodzulhou Village, P.O. - ARTC, NH-39, Chumoukedima - 797 115, Nagaland



Examination Schedule for Ext/Pvt Candidate - June 2024 Examination

Date	B.A./B.Com./ B.Sc./BCA/BBA 10 am - 1 pm (1 x / 3 d / 5 Sem.)	B.A./B.Com./ B.Sc./BCA/BBA 2 pm - 5 pm (2*4/4*/6*Sem.)	B.Lib./M.Lib (1st Sem.) 10 am - 1 pm (2 nd Sem.) 2 pm - 5 pm	PGDCA/DCA/ Other PGD/DIP (1st Sem) 10 am - 1 pm (2ndSem) 2 pm - 5 pm	M.Sc. / M.A./MPH M.Com./ADR/IL (1 st /3 rd , Sem.) 10 am - 1 pm			MBA / MCA (2 nd /4 th , 6 th Sem.) 2 pm - 5 pm
18/06/2024	Paper - 1	Paper - 1	Paper - 1	Paper - 1	Paper - 1	Paper - 1	Paper - 1	Paper - 1
19/06/2024	Paper - 2	Paper - 2	Paper - 2	Paper - 2	Paper - 2	Paper - 2	Paper - 2	Paper - 2
20/06/2024	Paper - 3	Paper - 3	Paper - 3	Paper - 3	Paper - 3	Paper - 3	Paper - 3	Paper - 3
21/06/2024	Paper - 4	Paper - 4	Paper - 4	Paper - 4	Paper - 4	Paper - 4	Paper - 4	Paper - 4
22/06/2024	Paper - 5	Paper - 5	Paper - 5	Paper - 5	Paper - 5	Paper - 5	Paper - 5	Paper - 5
24/06/2024	Paper - 6	Paper - 6		Paper - 6	Paper - 6	Paper - 6	Paper - 6	Paper - 6
25/06/2024	Paper - 7	Paper - 7					Paper - 7	Paper - 7
26/06/2024	Paper - 8	Paper - 8					Paper - 8	Paper - 8
27/06/2024	Paper - 9	Paper - 9						
28/06/2024	Paper - 10	Paper - 10						

Examinat _{Date}	LL.M.	ule for Master of Laws (LL.M.) Degree 1	St, 2nd, 3rd, and 4th 5em) 2 pm to - 5 pm
		(1st Semester)	(2nd Semester)
18/06/2024	Paper - 1	Constitutional Law-I / Legal Research Methodology	Constitutional Law-II
19/06/2024	Paper - 2	Legal Theory-I / Constitutional Law	Legal Theory-II
20/06/2024	Paper - 3	Research Methodology / Jurisprudence	PIL, Legal Aid & Paralegal Services
21/06/2024	Paper - 4	Indian Legal and Consitutional History	
22/06/2024	Paper - 5	Public Interest Litigation (PIL), Legal Aid, and Paralegal Services	
24/06/2024	Paper - 6	Right to Information	
		(3rd Semester)	(4th Semester)
21/06/2024	Group-A	Law Relating to Industrial Relation	Law Relating to Industrial Injuries and Social Security
21/06/2024	Group-B	Crime and Administration of Criminal Justice	Privileged Class Deviance
21/06/2024	Group-C	Human Rights	International Refugee Law and Humanitarian Law
21/06/2024	Group-D	Intellectual Property Rights-I	Intellectual Property Rights-III
22/06/2024	Group-A	Law Relating to Labour Welfare	Law Relating to Service Regulation
22/06/2024	Group-B	Penology and Treatment of Offenders	Law Relating to Organized Crime
22/06/2024	Group-C	Human Rights and Indian Legal System	Science Technology and Human Rights
22/06/2024	Group-D	Intellectual Property Rights-II	Intellectual Property Rights - IV